
TERM 1

	Thursday January 19 
	Alumni Art Exhibition
	6:45pm
	Cleaver St and Co
	St Stephen’s Alumni – Cross campus
	Secondary

	Monday 6 February
	Year 5 Band Demo
	2.30-3.10pm
	Primary Market Place
	Year 5 students
	Primary

	Tuesday 7 February and Wednesday 8 February
	SSS Dance Company auditions for 2022 troupe
	3:30pm-5:30pm
	Duncraig Theatre
	Cross campus students from Years 7-12
	Secondary calendars – Carramar and Duncraig

	Wednesday, 8 March and Thursday, 9 March
	Inter House Drama Competition
	8:20am-3:20pm (workshop)
3:45pm-5pm (comp)
	Duncraig Theatre
	One team per House (6 students each Years 8-12)
	Secondary 

	Tuesday 14 March
	Music Ensemble Photos
	8am-10.15am
	Duncraig Theatre
	All Primary and Secondary Music Ensembles
	Primary and Secondary Calendars

	Wednesday 29 March and Thursday 30 March
	Year 11/12 Production
	6:45pm – 9:30pm
	Duncraig Theatre
	Year 11 and 12 Drama ATAR and General students
	Secondary

	Friday 31 March
	Thanksgiving Rehearsal
	Morning
Times 8.30am-11am
	Carramar Sports Centre
	Primary Chorale Chamber Choir Singers
Music Performance Choir Concert Band
	Primary and Secondary Calendars

	Monday 3 April
	Year 3A String Program Concert 1
	2:30 – 3:10pm
	Primary Market Place
	Year 3 Group string program Term 1
	Primary

	Tuesday 4 April
	Thanksgiving Rehearsal
	8:30am-11am
	Duncraig Theatre
	Primary Chorale Chamber Choir Singers
Music Performance Choir
	Primary and Secondary Calendars

	Tuesday 4 April
	Thanksgiving Service
	Evening
6.45pm (musicians call times TBC)
	Carramar Sports Centre
	Primary Chorale Chamber Choir Singers
Music Performance Choir Concert Band
	Secondary
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TERM 2

	Wednesday 10 May
	Senior Music Concert
	6.45-9pm
	Duncraig Theatre
	Singers, Fellas, Stellas, Concert Band, High School Orchestra, Swing Band, Senior Guitar Ensemble and Funk Band
	Primary and Secondary Calendars

	Wednesday 7 June – Fri- day 9 June
	Senior Music Camp
	Wednesday 8:30 leave school
Friday 2:30 return to school
	Swan Valley Adventure Centre
	Singers, Fellas, Stellas, Concert Band, High School Orchestra, Swing Band, Senior Guitar Ensemble and Funk Band
	Secondary

	Monday 19 June
	Year 5 Band Program Concert
	2.30-3.10pm
	Primary Market Place
	Students involved in the Year 5 Band program
	Primary

	Wednesday 21 June
	Middle Music Concert
	6:45-8.00pm
	Theatre
	Middle School Orchestra, Middle Guitar Ensemble, Wind Ensemble, Jazz Ensemble
	Primary and Secondary

	Thursday 22 June
	Primary Music Concert
	6:45-8:00pm
	Theatre
	All Primary Ensembles
	Primary

	Monday 26 June
	Year 3B String Program Concert 2
	2:30 – 3:10pm
	Primary Market Place
	Year 3 Group string pro- gram Term 2
	Primary




TERM 3

	Monday 24 July – Tuesday 12 September
	Primary Musical
	Times TBC
Performances 6:45pm
	Duncraig Theatre
	Both campuses: Primary
	Carramar Primary (Yrs 3-6) Duncraig Primary (Yr5 &6)

	Sunday 30 July
	School to Stage competition
	Times TBC
	Newman College (TBC)
	SSS Dance Company
	Secondary – Cross campus

	*Saturday 5 August and Sunday 6 August (*TBC)
	ABODA Senior Band and Orchestra festival
	All day
	Churchlands SHS
	Some Senior Bands and Orchestras may perform
	Secondary

	Date TBC
	One Big Voice
	All day
	Perth Arena
	Chamber Choir Primary Chorale (TBC)
	Primary

	Sunday 13 August
	WA Jazz Festival
	All day
	WAAPA
	Swing Band and Jazz Ensemble
	Secondary

	Saturday 19 and
Sunday 20 August
	WA Guitar Festival
	All day
	Carine SHS
	Guitar Ensembles
	Primary and Secondary

	Sunday 20 August
	Perth Dance Challenge
	Times TBC
	Newman College (TBC)
	SSS Dance Company
	Secondary – Cross campus

	Monday 21 August - Friday 25 August
	Interhouse Music Festival Homeroom Choirs
	All day
	House Forum Spaces
	Open to all Students
	Primary and Secondary

	Wednesday 23 August
	Interhouse Music Festival
	All day
	Primary Market Place
Music Rehearsal Room
	Primary and Secondary
	Primary and Secondary




TERM 3 - CONTINUED

	Thursday 31 August
	12 ATAR Music Recital and Yr 12 Drama General Evening
	6.45-8.45pm
	Duncraig Theatre
	Yr 12 ATAR Music and Drama students
	Secondary

	Friday 1 September
	Marching Band – Primary Athletics Carnival
	8.20-9.15am
	Hamer Oval
	Marching Band members
	Secondary

	Friday 8 September
	Jazz Band Tour
	TBA
	ELC Forum
	Jazz Band
	Secondary

	Saturday 9 September
and Sunday 10 September
	ABODA Junior Band and Orchestra festival
	All day
	Churchlands SHS
	Some Primary Bands and Orchestras may perform
	Primary and Secondary

	Tuesday 12 September
	Secondary Arts Assembly
	10.05-11.00am
	Gym
	Concert Band/Swing Band and Singers TBC
	Secondary

	Tuesday 12 September
	ELC Piano Recital
	3:30-4:30pm
	ELC Forum
	ELC Piano Students
	ELC

	Wednesday 13 September
	Senior Music Concert
	6.45-9.30pm
	Duncraig Theatre
	All Senior Ensembles
	Primary and Secondary
Calendars

	Thursday 21 September
	Grads Worship Service
	8am – 9am
	Duncraig Quad
	Yrs 10-12
	Secondary




TERM 4

	Thursday October 19 (opening night) exhibition closes Wednesday 25 October 4pm
	Synthesis Exhibition
	5:30pm Theatre foyer open
6pm Presentations
7pm Film festival
	Cousins Hall
	Opening Night: Swing Band
	Secondary

	Monday 30 October
	Piano Recital
	3.30-4.30pm
	Duncraig Theatre
	Piano students in Years 3-12
	Primary and Secondary
Calendars

	Wednesday 1 November
	Year 7 Music Student Meet and Greet
	8:45 – 10:00am
	Music Suite
	Year 6 Students involved in the music program
	Primary and Secondary

	Sunday 5 November
	Jazz Parade
	TBC
	Hyde Park
	Secondary Music students
	Secondary

	Tuesday 7 November
	MaDD Night
	6.45 – 10.00
	Theatre
	Year 10 Music, Drama and Dance Company students
	Secondary

	Wednesday 15 November
	Year 8 Specialist Performing Arts showcase
	6:45-7:45pm
	Theatre
	Year 8 Specialist Performing Arts students
	Secondary





TERM 4 - CONTINUED

	Wednesday 22 November
	Middle Music Concert
	6:45-8:30pm
	Theatre
	Middle School Orchestra, Middle Guitar Ensemble, Jazz Band, Wind Band, Music Performance Choir, 8-10 Singers
	Primary and Secondary

	Thursday 23 November
	Primary Music Concert
	6:45pm-8.00pm
	Theatre
	All Primary Ensembles
	Primary and Secondary

	Friday 24 November
	Primary Music Breakfast
	8.00am-8.30am
	Primary Music Suite (outside)
	All Primary Ensembles
	

	Monday 27 November
	Primary Choral Festival
	11:00am – 1:00pm
Assembly 2.15-3.00pm
	Theatre
	All 3-6 classes perform for an adjudicator
	Primary

	Monday 4 December TBC
	Primary Presentation Night
	6.45pm
	TBC
	3-6 Class Choirs
	Primary

	Tuesday 5 December TBC
	Secondary Presentation Night
	6.45pm
	TBC
	Senior Bands/Choirs
	Secondary
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